WHHEATHIG T

S RER PRSI EY A

#* p#:5/16(2)~5/17(7 ) ~5/20(- )

/ EAL R g3

5/16 ~5/17 10:50% 12:35

LI/ 112248 F5 1

ATIE = FBR AR BRSO R metro A7 station = CGU TRPEAER = ATUEESHING RS CGU = metro A7 station
B E B E A No service on national holidays B i A 3 No service on national holidays
o (8 I (SR N B K (L
BehE gEexs SEIEgE S fip LS Rl sia
White shuttle bus Blue shuttle bus Yellow shuttle bus White shuttle bus Blue shuttle bus Yellow shuttle bus
Each Shuttle bus goes to Mingde | Departs from the bus shelter Departure from bus shelter Departure from Mingde
2p—- : i~ | S~ E—~|  mw# R~ RIS - e mmm RHI -
EWH 7AN m= ERAR RN | BIEH | 200 | o) RH EHH L RIIA HUE | I | oR@as) BHIE
Monday~ Saturday, Sunday | Monday~ \Phuisday=| Saturday | Sunday | Monday~ Friday Monday~ Saturday, Thursday | Friday Saturday Sunday | Monday~ Friday Saturday,
Friday Wednesdey | Friday Thursday | Eve of holiday) ) Friday Sunday Thursday [ESSEHOREN  Sunday
07:05 07:25 | 07:25 09:45( 07:50 | 07:50 07:10 07:00 | 07:00 09:10 07:30 | 07:30
07:20 07:45 | 07:45 13:40 { 08:20 | 08:20 07:25 07:30 | 07:30 13:10 f 08:00 [ 08:00
07:35 08:15 | 08:15 14:40 | 08:50 | 08:50 07:40 09:00 | 09:00 | 09:00 14:10 | 08:30 | 08:30
07:50 08:40 | 08:40 15:40{ 09:20 | 09:20 07:55 09:50 1 09:50 [ 10:15 15:10 4 09:00 | 09:00
08:05 09:10 | 09:10 16:50 ] 09:50 |  09:50 08:10 10:50 | 10:50 | 10:45 17:40 § 09:30 | 09:30
08:20 09:30 | 09:30 17:30f 10:20 | 10:20 08:25 12:10 J12:10 11:15 18:40 | 10:00 | 10:00
08:35 12:05 | 12:05 18:10] 10:50 | 10:50 08:40 12:25 | 12:25] 11:45 21:05] 10:30 | 10:30
08:50 12:20 | 12:20 18:50f 11:20 [ 11:20 08:55 15:50 | 14:30 | 12:10 11:00 | 11:00
09:05 16:40 | 16:40 19:30 15:30 09:22 16:10 [ 15:00] 12:15 15:15
09:35 16:50 | 16:50 20:10 16:00 09:52 16:55 [ISESON 12:25 15:45
10:05 17:30 | 17:30 20:50 16:30 10:22 17:35 | 15:50 [ 12:40 16:15
10:35 & 17:50 | 17:50 2 21:30 17:00 pe 10:52 2 18:00 | 16:10] 14:30 2 16:45 2
11:05 | ey x 18:10 | 18:10 ES 22:25 IBLS 5 1122 | gy x 18:2(_) 16:55 | 15:00 = 17:15 *®
11:35|  fuim # 18:30 | 18:30 it 23:00 18:00 it 11:52] g # 19:15 S 15:30 i 17:45 it
13:10| via B Toa0 [oda0] * [2340 1830 | ®* [B27] va ® 12005 [1800]15:50] *# 1815 | ®
13:40] Minsde ] o edan] 19:50 RN ;. . e e RN 16:10) 5 ene a1 G ——
14:10 day 20:45 | 22:40 day 19:30 allday | 14:27 day 18:40 | 16:55 day 19:15 all day
14:40 22:00 | 23:40 14:57 10815 17:35
15:10 22:40 15:27 20:15| 18:00
15:40 23:40 15:57 18:20
16:20 16:25 18:40
16:35 16:45 19:15
16:50 16:55 20:15
17:05 17:10
17:20 17:25
17:35 17:40
17:50 17:55
18:05 18:10
PR > DA LB RTAE AR R FIN R A 2 R SRR » Shuttle bus arrival time may depends on traffic conditions and other factors.Ple

Tive at the station in advance and wait,Thank you!

BB ST o AR IR BT A £ 2 L refer to Office ol“(‘?;' irs announcement.

atest information plea




: 5/18(=)

g% p iy

PR R R g U

%=

55
55

g
A o
w2 <
., TN
- P)
e Lm,_lw., AN
s M
YL
IS -
LN LN
o ) N N
)
W ok
FRI-
@ S
B
ol B
o o
T B o)
g
1 Lo
Fos e
e
7
<< o
m.@ o
+/
N
2
¥ =

s

- F
o] o] o] o] o] o] o]

55

25

o
—

50

20

LO
(e

25

o
—

20

LO
S

55

40

25

50

30

20

55

40

25

o
—

50

30

20

LO
o

55

40

25

o
—

50

30

20

LO
o

40

25

o
—

39

20

LO
o

o
i

LO
(e



4 -

[jut®

[jut®

Ja -
Ja -

F¥
08
09
10
13
14
15
16

FIMFEGRESD P

WHHEATHIH D T

A

R4 EERD iz 3

A
35
45
20
40
40
40
o0

#* P 5/19(F)

4 -

(a8

(a8

Fu &
B

p
09
10
10
13
14

15
17

R

)
—

4%

A
10
00
40
10
10
10
50

=R RN

=

#@

WH-HFATE1E T

%



